sEcTtoN 502-30t- t04
capabi l i t ies for  the 37-type teletvpewri ter  for  N ote:  The 2238-52 hand telephone set
DATA-PHONEo service. rncorporates a 4010D network r iveted to the
baseplater instead of the terminal board shown
2.O2 The 2238-52 hand telephone set is used to in Fig. 1.
provide voice communicat ion capabi l i t ies for
the 2S-tvpe teletvpewri ter for telet icket ing service. 2.OS The 223-tvpe hand telephone sets are avai lable
only in oxford grav (-112) with l ight grav
Ordering Guide (-61) mounting cords.
2.03 Basic Telephone Sets:
Set, Telephone, Hand. 223A-52(MD)
3. MAINTENANCE
Set, Telephone, Hand, 2238-52
3.01 Maintenance of 223-tvpe hand telephone sets
Set,  Telephone. Hatrd, 223C-52 consists of replacing de.fect ive receiver (U1)
or transmit ter (T1) units of the GSAR-52 handset
Cord, D14N-61 (Ort lered separately for or replacing the handset,  and replacing defect ive
223C-52) cords.
2.O4 Replaceable Components: 3.02 See ordering guide for component ordering
information and color.
o Set, Hand, G3AR-52
3.03 Refer to sections covering handsets and cords
o Cord, Handset,  H4CJ-52 f0l  detai led maintenance procedures.
o P-,16M688 Terminal Board Assemblv 1223A-52
(MIl) and 223C-52 onlvl 4. CONNECTIONS
o Cord, D14N-61 12234-52 (MD) onlvl 4.01 For connections to 28- and 3?-tvpe teletvpewriter
circui ts,  see SD-71023-01 and SD-3D036-01,
o Cord, D6AG-61 (2238-52 onlv) respectivelv.
{
Poge 2
0t4N-6t coRo
2
a
4
i
6
7
I
9
t0
t l
t2
t5
t4
KS - 16785, L5 ri::iii.i
NOTE:
LINE SWITCH OFF-HOOK SEQUENCE
b-c CLoSES o-b OPENS
d-e cLosEs f-g oPENs
D6AG-6I CORD
* SPADE TIPPEO LEADS
P.46M688 TERMINAL BOARO
(w- BR )
t ig.  2-223A-52(MD) Hond Telephone Sel ,  Schemotic
40IOD NETWORK
lss I ,  sEcTtoN 502-30r-r04
G3AR-52 HANDSET
G3AR-52 HANOSET
P-85At6t  LtNE SWTTCH
o
. (  SEE NOTE)
(0)
(BL)
l(
,(
IC
i(
*
It
NOTE:
LINE SWITCH OFF-HOOK
S EQ UE NCE
b-c cLosES
d-e cLosES
o-b 0PENS
f -g 0PENS
i:iri:i:ii:
iillt:ili:
irl:r:r::ll
:,it,i,:;:l
(R)
(0)
(BL}
F
Fig. 3-2238-52 Hond Telephone Set, Schemotic
Poge 3
sEcTroN 502-301-104
PART OF
M45A CORo
Poge 4
4 Poges
(v-o) 3
(BK) 4,)-----v)
(R) 5
---'12)
(s)  6
(v-s)  7
(o) 8
(G)
(BR)
G3AR-52 HANDSET
P-85AI6I  LINE SWITCH(s)
( SEE NOTE )
(BR)
(G)
(w)
(R)
9
to
NOTE
LINE SWITCH OFF_HOOK SEQUENCE
b-c cLosEs
d-e cLosEs
o -b 0PENS
f-9 opENs
t?
t3
t4
@
Fig.  A-223C-52 Hond Telephone Set,  Schemoric
f